## MR. SUDARSHAN BHAGAT AS ON 31.03.2018

	S AND UABILITIES OF THE UNION MINISTER		
ĵ	NAME OF MINISTER		Sudarshan Bhagat
2	PORTFOLIO		
3	FATHER'S NAME		Sri Kalsai Bhagat
4	PERMANENT ADDRESS		Cio Shomre toppo,Karamtoli chowk,Bariatu Road,P.o- Morabadi,Ranchi-8
5	DELHI ADDRESS		
6	DATE OF TAKING OATH		
ı	DETAILS OF IMMOVABLE PROPERTY		
	Name of the state, district, sub-division and village in which property is situated		1.Dumari,Gumla,and 2. At pirra,Thana-Ratu,Ranchi
	Details of property		
	a.house & Bullding-at cost		
	Present value		
	B. Land "At cost  Present Value	11.5	1.Rs.2625.00, 2.Rs.89469.44
	riesent value		
3	Whether held as owner or		
	Beneficiary		
4	Whether held jointely or severally, if property held jointely with another person, share of property held		
5	if not minister own name, state in whose name held and his/her relationship with the menber		
6	How aquired (whether by purchase ,lease,mortagage,inheritance,gift or otherwise date of acquisition & Name of person from whom aquired.		
7	Any other relevant information which the minister may like to merition		
11	DETAILS OF MOVABLE PROPERTY		
1	DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY [CAR/MOTERCYCLE/JEWELLERY/INVESTMENT IN BANK/STOCK MARKET/COMPANIES/FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/INSURANCE ETC.	Scorpio- Jh01AE5105	Sahara housing Pvt Ltd. RS 100000., Mutual Fund-DSP Black Roc Rs.375000, HDFC-Rs.255000, RD with Sbi-615000, FD withsbi . 1000000, Birla sun life. 65000. Sbi Doranda (PPF)-1384570, Sbi Doranda-Rs.14971.50, sbi new dolhi-65737.69, Sahara India-Rs 300000.
2	Make ,model (also Registration no.in vase of vehicle) where necessary.	02-09-2010	320142.67
3	Mode of acquisition (purchase/gift/mortgage/lease or otherwise)		
	in caseof purchase, source or sources from which financed		
6	any other relevant information which the minister may like to furnish		
lil	Details of liabilities of the minister to INSTITUTION	/CENTRAL GOV	ERNMENT
	Details of loans raised from banks/companies/financial institutions/central & State Governments.	SBI, LIC	Rs. 790300
2	Amount of loan raised in each case	A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND	
	LTION REGARDING IMMOVBLE AND MOVABLE PRO	PERTIES HELD BY	MINISTER'S SPOUSE
DRMA			
	Name of Minister's Spouse		krishna toppo

	Parmanent Adderss	in the property	C/o Shomre toppo,Karamtoli chowk,Bariatu Road,P.o-
	A STATE OF THE STA		Morabadi,Ranchi-8
	Delhi Address	4	
6	Date of taking Oath		
Ţ	Details of Immovable Property		
1	Name of state, District, Sub - Division And Village in which property is situated.		1.Land at Shitta ,Thana-baraitu,ranchi     2.Land at hatma     Tangar Toll Baraitu Ranchi, 3)Land at bhitha bariatu ranchi 4 Land at balalong Dhurwa
2	Details of Property		
	a.House & Building-at cost		
	Present Value		
	b.tand- atcost		1.Rs.238701.44 2 .Rs.189208.44 3)1745853, 4) 63651.44
	Present Value		Investment in Building-Rs.100000/-
3	Whether held as owner or benificery	24-6-6-	Total Control of the
4			
S	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O		
6	How acquired(whether by purchase,lease, mortagage,inheritance,gift or otherwise date of acquisition & Name of personfrom whom acquired)		Purchase-suko toppo,father name-somra toppo
7	Any other relevant information which the spouse may like to mention		
<u>U</u>	Details of movable Property		
1	Descriptions of property (car/motorcycle/jewellery/investmentin bank/stock market/companies/financial Institution/insurance etc	Scooty Wego,JH01AQ 5105	Sbi Doranda(FD)-Sbi PPF-Rs,921327.30,Sbi Doranda- Rs.431596.93,scooty 16570/-
2	Make model (Also Registration No. In Case of Vehicle ) Where necessary.		
3	Mode of Acquisition (Purchase/Gift/Mortagage/Lease or otherwise)		
4	Purchase price of the property		
5	In case of purchase ,sources or sources from which financed	sbl H/L	Rs.424578/-
	a.Personal Saving	L.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	b.Other sources		
6	Any other relevant information which the minister may like to furnish		